
NR Emër Mbiemër

1 MURAT LIÇAJ

2 AGRON BANAJ

3 MEZAN SULO

4 VANGJEL DEMIRAJ

5 FATMIRE CANAJ

6 ROMEO VEIZAJ

7 VIKTOR HOXHAJ

8 VLADIMIR DUMA

9 EDMOND PORAQI

10 NURE LAKO

11 SILVANA RUSHITI

12 VLADIMIR LELO

13 VASILLAQ MARKU

14 GJERGJI SKENDERAJ

15 BATJAR SALI

16 SERIJE MUCAJ

17 SOKRAT MALAJ

18 ILFANE BUSHAJ

19 JOSIF LIMAJ

20 JANAQ MOJALLIA

21 SOKRAT MALAJ

22 QEMAL CAUSHAJ

23 ENGJELLUSHE BRAKAJ

24 VASILLAQ BUDO

NR Emër Mbiemër

1 ARMANDO MILE

2 METI ARIFAJ

3 ANDON BRESHANI

4 DRITA CANALIAJ

5 JEMIN LATO

6 ADRIAN DURAJ

7 KUJTIM ALLUSHAJ

8 ILIR SHEHAJ

9 GEZIM NELAJ

10 FEJZO TOSKA

11 VEIS PALAJ

12 LIRI RAMA

13 FATMIR MENAJ

14 KOSTANDIN PETANI

15 BEKIM ALIAJ

16 SOKRAT BEQIRAJ

17 ALBANO ARAPI

18 MYZEJEN SULO

19 SALIBE GJIPALI

20 MARSELA BABACI

21 MARIA KISI
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22 MAKSIM DERVISHAJ

23 ELISABETA MELASI

24 BRAHIM BRAHIMI

25 LINDITA BATAJ

26 LULJETA VELIAJ

27 LULEZIME FERRAJ

28 ELCA XHUVELI

29 HAVA KANANAJ

30 VASILIKA CEKANI

31 MANUSHAQE SHABANI

32 ANTONETA GJIMARAJ

33 SHABAN ZENELAJ

34 ARSEN MYSLIMAJ

35 ERMAL MOSKO

36 DISANTILA SINANAJ

37 PASHAKO MUAJ

38 LUMAN HOXHAJ

39 IQMET MICI

40 BAJRAM TAHIRI

41 ROLAND SHANAJ

42 ADMIR KANANAJ

43 ALI NAZDRI

44 SHPETIME SHORRAJ

45 BUKUROSHE SINANAJ

46 BLERINA RAPUSHI

47 LEFTER PASHAJ

48 XHEMILE LAZAJ

49 FATOSH SHAMETAJ

50 FATMIR KATIAJ

51 DASHAMIR ZENELAJ

52 VERO ALIRAJ

53 YLLI GODOLJA

54 MENTOR HOXHAJ

55 EDUART GUHACAJ

56 ZIA FEHIMI

57 LEONARD MONE

58 EDMOND MUKRI

59 BESNIK LAMAJ

60 LULZIME SADIKAJ



4/1/2019 LILJANA MITI HITOLLARI

4/1/2019 BEJUSHE ZIJA RRAPAJ

4/1/2019 VEIS PETAN PETANAJ

4/1/2019 NEAT LUFTAR XHAFAJ

4/1/2019 SPIRO VANGJEL VASILI

4/1/2019 ZENEL DURO ZANAJ

4/1/2019 FATOSH ZEQIR SHAMETAJ

4/1/2019 MIROSHE HEKURAN MALO

4/1/2019 VERO SHYQYRI ALIRAJ

4/1/2019 SHPETIME RAZI SHORAJ

4/1/2019 ALI IMER NAZDRI

4/1/2019 BARJAM OMER TAHIRI

4/2/2019 IQMET JAHJA MICI

4/2/2019 LUAN REIS HOXHAJ

4/2/2019 DASHAMIR SAFET ZENELAJ

4/2/2019 PASHAKO QERIM MUAJ

4/2/2019 ZIA HYSEN FEHIMI

4/3/2019 SHABAN HARUN ZENELAJ

4/3/2019 FATMIR SELFO KATIAJ

4/3/2019 VASILLAQ VANGJEL MARKU

4/3/2019 ADRIAN VELI DURAJ

4/3/2019 YLLI HALIL GODOLJA

4/3/2019 LEONARD VANGJEL MONE

4/3/2019 ELISABETA BEXHET MELASI

4/3/2019 BLERINA LUFTAR RAPUSHI

3/4/2019 BRAHIM ABAZ BRAHIMI

3/4/2019 ZAMIR AHMET ALIRAJ

3/4/2019 DASHURI VEIS COBANAJ

3/4/2019 KLARIDA PASKAL ANASTASI

3/4/2019 ZELIHA BANUSH JONUZI

4/5/2019 SOKRAT HASAN BEQIRAJ

4/5/2019 HATEME TOFIK HUDHRA

4/5/2019 MARSELA MUHARREMBABOCI

4/5/2019 AGRON RIZA BANAJ

4/5/2019 NIMET KAPO HABILAJ



4/8/2019 ALBANO SELAUDIN ARAPI

4/8/2019 ADRIATIK ELMAS GJAHTARI

4/8/2019 ERVEHE ZANO MEHMETI

4/8/2019 FIORENTINAEQEREM KOKONOZI

4/8/2019 JEMIN MEJDI LATO

4/8/2019 FATMIR HADIL HYSENI

4/8/2019 FATMIR BEGE MENAJ

4/8/2019 LINDITA PETRO GJIKA

4/9/2019 VEIS CANE PALAJ

4/9/2019 SHQIPONJAQEREM RESULAJ

4/9/2019 XHELADIN LULO BUDAJ

4/9/2019 MIMOZA HYSEN HYSENAJ

4/9/2019 ANDON NAZER BRESHANI

4/9/2019 GURI MALIQ TAHIRAJ

4/10/2019 ARMANDO FATOS MILE

4/10/2019 BASHKIM LELO HAXHIRAJ

4/10/2019 VASILIKA XHEVIT ALUSHAJ

4/10/2019 ALEKS METE SEFERAJ

4/10/2019 VIOLETA RAZI ZYKA

4/10/2019

3/4/2019 FREDERIK NEXHIP ELMAZI

3/4/2019 PELLUMB HYSEN MINO

3/4/2019 AFERDITA LESKO HOXHAJ

3/4/2019 KUJTIM SINAN ALLUSHAJ

3/5/2019 LAVDOSH SAFET FATI



3/5/2019 DITURI NAZIF NAKSI

3/5/2019 PELLUMB TAIP NELOMATAJ

3/5/2019 TAJAR MALIQ HOXHAJ

3/5/2019 THODHORI HIQMET HODAJ

3/6/2019 SALIBE KADRI GJIPALI

3/6/2019 SHKELQIM ISMAIL BERDAJ

3/6/2019 ELVIRA GJYSH ISLAMI

3/6/2019 KLIANTHI SOTIR JANKO

3/18/2019 VANGJEL ISUF DEMIRAJ

3/18/2019 KOSTANDINANDREA PETANI

3/18/2019 ERVEHE SULO ISLAMI

3/18/2019 BUKUROSHEVEIS SINANAJ

3/18/2019 FIQIRI SHEFQET OMERI

3/18/2019 ALEKS ARIF ISUFI

3/18/2019 SERRIJE RAZI MUCAJ

3/18/2019 NURI MELO BANUSHI

3/18/2019 NEZAHET LERI DENAJ

3/18/2019 BEHAR KAPO KAPAJ

3/18/2019 QEMAL KAREMAN SELMANAJ

3/18/2019 LULJETA HAXHI VELIAJ

3/18/2019 MYZEJEN ADEM SULO

3/18/2019 LEFTER FERRAJ

3/18/2019 ERMAL VIKTOR MOSKO

3/18/2019 NIKOLLAQ NASI SARANXHIU

3/19/2019 HAXHI ZYBER DULAJ

3/19/2019 SUELA LAME LALAJ

3/19/2019 ILIR SAFET SHEHAJ

3/19/2019 MURAT BATO LICAJ

3/19/2019 BEQIR XHEVIT VELAJ

3/21/2019 DESANTILAFUAT SINANAJ

3/21/2019 MANUSHAQEAZEM SHABANI

3/21/2019 XHEMILE PELIVAN LAZAJ

3/25/2019 EVJENI TOTO HODOJ

3/25/2019 ROMEO PELLUMB VEIZAJ

3/25/2019 FATMIR ABAZ KAPAJ

3/25/2019 KADRI XHAFER METE

3/25/2019 ARTUR EJUP VEIZI

3/25/2019 NEZIR DEMIR DEVOLLAJ

3/25/2019 ARBEN SHABAN PUKA

3/26/2019 FLORINA FEJZI FISHEKAJ

3/26/2019 VASILIKA JOVAN CEKANI

3/26/2019 FADIL RROKO AHMETAJ

3/26/2019 MUHAMETGANI GJIPALAJ

3/26/2019 YLLI MALO HAMETAJ

3/26/2019 EVGJENI METLLI CAUSHAJ

3/27/2019 FADIL QAZIM HENA

3/27/2019 ROLAND QENAN SHANAJ



3/27/2019 GEZIM JANI NELAJ

3/27/2019 ELISABETA NURO BRAHIMAJ

3/28/2019 ALEKSANDRA DEMO

3/29/2019 ANTONETARAKIP GJIMARAJ

3/29/2019 KOSTANDINHILE KELLCIU

3/29/2019 ARSEN MELEQ MYSLIMAJ

3/29/2019 POLITE IRAKLI MERKURI

3/29/2019 RESUL SHAQIR ALIU
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